ONDERSTAANDE PERSONEN HADDEN HET GENOT VAN EEN BEURS UIT HET
KLAAS TIGLERLEEN

Nr .Naam

©CoOoO~NOUTWNPE

K.J.Overbeek
G.K.Wijngaarden

J.Z. Tadema

Joh. Pottinga

J.D. v/d Plaats
Sijtze v/d Molen
Willem M.Gunning
Theunis Schiere

Joh. Pottinga
Cornelis Wijbrandi
Pieter Wijngaarden
Wijtze Manting

Jetze Pottinga

Tjepke Kielstra
Hermanus Boyen Adema
Hendrikus Tigler Wijbrandi
Pieter Botke

Matheus Wijbrandi
Pieter Leendertz
Anske Fokstra

Klaas Tigler Wijbrandi
Adriaan Leendertz
Mattheus Colenbrander
Jacob Tigler Wijbrandi
Joh. Bern. van Houten

Herman Theodoor Colenbrander
Joh.Bern. van Houten (2de x)

Hermanus Elders
Dirk Pottinga

Tijdperk Studievak.Oudestaak

1811-
1811-
1846-1853
1846-1849
1849-1851
1849-1856
1851-1859
1853-1860
1857-1865
1859-1869
1860-1866
1865-1868
1866-1871
1869-1876
1869-1878
1869-1874
1871-1881
1874-1880
1876-1885
1878-1884
1880-1885
1881-1890
1884-1892
1886-1887
1886-1888
1887-1896
1888-1892
1891-7
1892-1901

Franciskus Hajonid. v/dMeulen 1892-1895

Johannes Coenraad Kielstra
Evert van Kammen

Jacob Swart

Johan Maurer

Pieter v/d Wal

Joh. Van Riel

Pieter Willem de Lange
Corn. Henr. Tammo Botke

1895-1902
1895-1903
1897-1903
1897-1907
1901-1910
1903-1911
1903-1912
1904-1909

Doopsgez. Pred.
Doopsgez. Pred.
Doopsgez. Pred.
Rechten St.7
Doopsgez. Pred.
Medicijnen St.2
Medicijnen
Predikant St.1
Medicijnen St.7
Rechten St.6
Predikant St.4
Geneeskunde St.2
Predikant St. 7
Doopsgez.Pred.St.2
Rechten St.2
Predikant St. 6
Predikant St.2
Gymnasium St.6
Letteren St.2
Medicijnen St.2
Medicijnen St.6
Theologie St.2
Medicijnen St.6
Apotheker St.6
Rechten St.4
Letteren St.6
Rechten St.4
Predikant St.2
Predikant St.7
Theologie
Rechten St.2
Medicijnen St.2
Rechten St. 2
Doopsgez.Pred.St.2
Theologie St.4
Apotheker St. 2
Ingenieur St.6
Rijks H.B.S. St.2



Nr .Naam

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Nr.

53

54
55
56
57

58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72

73
74
75

Wil. George Coenr. Kielstra
Pieter Leendertz

Tine Alida Meyer

Carolina Maurer

Oene Noordenbos

Rinze Zijlstra

Antoo Henri van Assen
Cornelis Schillemans

Antje Ettina Bukers

Rijken Pieters Venema
Hermanus Helder

Jelle Andries van der Veer
Math. Cath. Colenbrander
Mej. C.M. Zeebuit

Naam

Addeke Hendrik Boerma

Daniel Paul van Kammen

Jan Bartele de Vries

Jhr. August George Bicker
Anna Elisabeth de Lange
dezelfde

Nicolaas Hendrik l1Jsbrandy
dezelfde

Willem Cornelis Noordenbos
dezelfde

Johannes Pottinga

Christiaan Leonard v.d.Broek

Louise Feltkamp
Pieter Jutjen v.d. Wal
Hugo Jan v.d. Kaay
August Colenbrander

Jan Willem Bernard van Assen
Petronella J. Tigler de Lange

Wi jtske Benschop
Constance Alida Feltkamp
Arnold Frederik Holleman
dezelfde

Dirk Jan Schuursma

Anja van Ditmarsch
dezelfde

Tiete Sjoerd Venema
Martinus Santema

Eduard William Estien Bicker

Tijdperk Studievak.Oudestaak

1908-1912
1909-1913
1910-1920
1911-1914
1912-1921
1913-1919
1914-1916
1915-1917
1916-1924
1920-1929
1920-1922
1925-1931
1922-1929
1923-1932

Tijdperk
1929-1934

1930-1939
1932-1937
1933-1942
1935-1937
1938-1943
1937-1940
1941-1945
1938-1940
1940-1948
1941-1943
1946-1951
1946-1953
1949-1954
1949-1955
1951-1957
1952-1955

Doopsgez.Pred.St.2
Rechten St.2
Geneeskunde St.6
M.Acte DuitschSt.2
Predikant St.2
Doopsg-Pred.
Ingenieur St.1
Rechten St.6
Rechten St.1
Veearts St.5
H.B.S. St.2
Ingenieur St.5
Medicijnen St.6
M.Acte Duitsch A 2

Studievak Nw.staak

Landbouwhogeschool
St.3

Medicijnen St.1
Veeteelt St.4
Medicijnen St.1
Gymnasium St.5
Pharmacie St.5
Lyceum St.3
Rechten St.3
H.B.S. St.1
Bouwkunde St.1
Bouwkunde St.6
Medicijnen St.1
Medicijnen St.5
Rechten St.3
Geneeskunde St.1
Geneeskunde St.5
Werktuigkunde St.1

1954-1961 Biochemie St.5

1955-1958
1955-1963
1956

1957-1963
1956-1960
1957-1958
1959-1967
1962-1963
1966-1967
1966-1971

Ned. letteren St.5
Geneesk/biologieb
Gymnasium St.5
Geschiedenis St.5
Geschiedenis St.6
Lyceum St. 5
Veeartseni jkunde
Economie St.4
Paedagogiek St.4
Medicijnen St. 1



Nr .Naam

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Nr.

87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97

98
99

100
101
102
103

104
105

106

107
108

Martha Vries
Pieter Jan van Delden

Tijdperk Studievak.Oudestaak

1968-1972
1968-1976

Landbouwhogesch .4
Psychologie St.4

Antonia Dorothea Maria Mensingl972-1976 Rechten St.1
Henriette Joanna Paul .Kuiperbakl973-1976 Staatsrecht St.1

Wietske Jeelof
Jacob Heilne Vries
Thierry G.A. Krajenbrink

Maritza Linda C. van Assen

P. Pottinga

Rieken Sjirk Venema
Jurjen Koert v.d.Wwal

Naam

leke de Boer
Joukje G. Dam
Lars Elzinga
Aaltje de Bruyn
Harm Elzinga
Reinier Kleyne

Iris de Vries
Susan Wierda
Henriette Banga
Jesse Koops
Jaap Eldering

Janneke de Groot
Hinke van der Werf

Linda Wierda
Nynke Geertsma
Stan Jansen
Kassandra Kelder

Gerbrand de Vries
Hannah Witteveen

Lieuwe Dijkstra

Lorette Alida Groothoff
Tjitte Verbeek

1977-1980
1977-1981
1977-1983
1981-1985
1983-1988

1987-1992
1987-1990

H.Landbouwsch.St.1
Bestuurskunde St.4
Tandheelkunde St.1
Nederl .Recht St.1
Civiel

Technisch St.6

Wiskunde St.4
Rechten en
Geschiedenis St.3

Tijdperk Studievak.Staak

1992-1997
1992-1997
1992-1997
1997-2001
1997-afg.
1997-2000

1997-2002
1997-2002
2002-2006
2002-2005
2002-2006

2002-2006
2002-2006

2002-2006
2006-2009
2006-2009
2006-2011

2006-2011
2006-2007

2006-2012

2009-2010
2009-2015

Rechten St.D
Nederlands St.D
Medicijnen St.B
Duitse taal St.D
Informatica St.B
Notarieel

Recht St.B
Geneeskunde St.D
Engelse taal St.B
Econometrie St.D
Psychologie St.D
Natuurkunde en
Wiskunde St.D
Bewegingswet.St.D
Technische
Bedrijfskunde St.D
Bedrijfskunde St.B
Tandheelkunde St.D
Geneeskunde St.E
Engelse taal en
cultuur St.D
Geneeskunde St.D
Germanistiek/
Duitse taal St.A
Technische
Natuurkunde St.D
Psychologie St.B
Geneeskunde St.C



Nr.Naam Tijdperk Studievak.Oudestaak

109 Anneke v/d Kooi 2011-2012 Kunst cultuur en
media St.D

110 Janneke Andringa 2011-2015 Bewegingswet. St.D

111 Bonne Mulder 2011-2016 Rechten St.D

112 Floran Witting 2011- Civiele

techniek St.D
113 Sieger v/d Ploeg 2013- Bouwkunde St.D



